  1
Building better technology for the civil engineering industry
The Unsaturated Soil Testing requires special consideration given to
the measurement of sample volume change. The unsaturated soil
contains air and water in the soil voids which leads to soil suction.
So the test must be capable of providing variable suctions whilst
providing accurate measurement of soil volume change.
VJ Tech supply both Double Wall and Twin Cell Unsaturated Triaxial

  Double Wall Cell Unsaturated Triaxial System
  Optional Items available on request
  Ordering Information
VJT9030 Unsaturated Triaxial (Double Wall Cell) System
VJT5000 TriSCAN 50kN Advanced Frame
VJT0450-DW 100 mm Double Wall Unsaturated Triaxial Cell
VJT2260 Hydraulic APC (3000 kPa)
VJT2250 Pneumatic APC (1000 kPa)
VJT0300A Automatic Volume Change Device with LSCT
Displacement Transducer
VJT0540-DP APC Water Distribution Panel (4-Way)
VJTS0363 S-Beam Load Cell (20 kN)
VJT0271 LSCT Displacement Transducer (25 mm)
VJT0280 De-airing Block with Valve
VJT0250 Pressure Transducer (1000 kPa)
VJT-csUNSAT Clisp Studio Unsaturated Triaxial Software
Building better technology for the cvil engineering industry
2
Twin Cell Unsaturated Triaxial Testing
Typical Pressure Connections
This system is similar to the Triaxial based system except the Bishop
Wesley cell replaces the Triaxial load frame. The twin cell also
eliminates the volume change due to cell expansion. The inner cell
can be removed for underwater sample assembly facilitating the
removal of any air trapped in the inner cell.
SOIL: Automatic Unsaturated Triaxial Testing
  Ordering Information
VJT9020 Unsaturated Triaxial Test (Twin Cell) System
VJT0492 100 mm Bishop & Wesley type Unsaturated Twin
Cell
VJT2260 Hydraulic APC (3000 kPa)
VJT2250 Pneumatic APC (1000 kPa)
VJT0300A Automatic Volume Change Device with LSCT
Displacement Transducer
VJT3000 MPX3000 Data Logger
VJT0540-DP APC Water Distribution Panel (4-Way)
VJT0353B Internal Submersible Load Cell (25 kN)
VJT0271 LSCT Displacement Transducer (25 mm)
VJT0280 De-airing Block with Valve
VJT0250 Pressure Transducer (1000 kPa)
VJT-csUNSAT Clisp Studio Unsaturated Triaxial Software
VJT9020 - Twin Cell Unsaturated Triaxial Testing System
  3
Building better technology for the civil engineering industry